
 St. Anthony Lector Schedule

January and February, 2026

8:00 AM 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

January 1, 2026 Thursday Sr. Barbara

January 3, 2026 Saturday Laura Keener

January 4, 2026 Sunday Judy Dornbusch Tobias Nathe

January 10, 2026 Saturday Michelle Groeschen

January 11, 2026 Sunday Greg Westwood Mary Ellen McDaniel

January 17, 2026 Saturday Theresa Wiechman

January 18, 2026 Sunday Pete Manczyk Sean Kunath

January 24, 2026 Saturday Laura Keener

January 25, 2026 Sunday Sr. Barbara Ray Mertle

January 31, 2026 Saturday Michelle Groeschen

February 1, 2026 Sunday Judy Dornbusch Tobias Nathe

February 7, 2026 Saturday Theresa Wiechman

February 8, 2026 Sunday Greg Westwood Mary Ellen McDaniel

February 14, 2026 Saturday Laura Keener

February 15, 2026 Sunday Pete Manczyk Sean Kunath

February 21, 2026 Saturday Michelle Groeschen

February 22, 2026 Sunday Sr. Barbara Ray Mertle

February 28, 2026 Saturday Theresa Wiechman

March 1, 2026 Sunday Judy Dornbusch Tobias Nathe


